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4444 RICE STREET AUITE A473
LIHUE, HI 56766
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NON-CONFORMING USE CERTIFICATE #7 (//U C ‘/-2 C’é

APPLICANT \j"*”‘e /‘)brf‘ame : SLERAR "'NO‘I'E- *Lessee must have an unexpired
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Information Update

Please provide updated information regarding the property or operation. Please
complete and provide attachments even if information has not changed.
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Inspections

To be initialed by Planning Dept. Staff

The subject property has no violatibnsfaf

___ The subject property was 1nspected oni
The property has the follow1ng v1olat10ns

To be initialed by Planning Dept. Staff
__The Non conforming Use Certificate is revoked
The Non conforming Use Certificate is renewed on
____ A Single Family Vacation Rental outside the VDA
B 8ingle family wacation.rental in the SLUD Ag district ...

A Single Family Transient Vacation Rental operating on a property or
dwelling on the State or National Historic Register

siamature_ / %/ﬂﬂ/m/n/ J_,_j vare__2/22/12
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Date; 2-15-2012

* - From: Owners
Joseph or Patricia Gernand
“ 2108 Walnut Creek Dr

League City, TX 77573

Telephr-

Email:,

To: Al Governmental Agencies, znc!udm_g:”' ™
County of Kauai, Planning Department an
County of Kauai Assessment Office

‘Re: - Establishment Name: Rainbow’s End
©7 7" Physical Address on Kauai: 5-6947 Kuhio Highway, Hanalei, Hl 96714

Tax Map Key #: (4) 5-8-012-015-0000
Description of Operation: Three bedroom, three bath, single family dwelling
with attached garage; Transient Vacation Rental
General Excise Tax Number: W00604482-01
Transient Accommodations Tax Number: W00604482-01
Old GE and TAT License Number: 40066325

Subject: Letter of Authorized Agent for Above Referenced Establishment

This letter authorizes Jane Abramo of Napali Properties, Inc. (P.O. Box 475 Hanalei, Hi
96714) to act as my Authorized Agent to submit the Non-Conforming Use Renewal form,
with the required documentation to County of Kauai Agencies. 24 Hour Contact
Information Number: 800-715-7273 and 808-826-7272

Mot e A sz

/Qvﬁner’s Signature |/ Date

on 2\o3\W\o , before me personaily appeared

bepm‘r\ (sernend ! Pca&“\utx wa\éto me personally known, who,
Being by me duly sworn or affirmed, did say that such person(s) executed the foregoing
instrument as the free act and deed of such person(s), and if applicable, in the capacities
shown, having been duly authorized to execute such instrument in such capacities.

-
SIGNED%WM NSO N

M Notary Public, State of Texas,

o gl - z —
naﬁ?ﬁo{‘ﬂsmTw :\: Type or Print Name:%ﬂu\& DN\ unse

My Commission Expires: &g

‘1’”08!2015

My Commission Expires: _\ -0 -3201D




Search Details

‘Taxpayer Name: JOSEPH J. GERNAND
DBA Name:

‘Taxpayer ID: W00604482-01

Former Taxpayer ID: 40066325

Business Location:

Tax Type: General Excise and Use
Tax Status: Open L
Business Began: 01/01/2001 Vi

<-Back New Search->

Last Updated on 03/28/2012

Copyright 2000 State of Hawaii, Department of Taxation
Hawail State homepage §| Department of Taxation || Feedback




County of Kaua'i NCU # T VNG tipi
Planning Department Operation Name Ralnbow’s £

TRANSIENT VACATION RENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF

STATE OF Janas )
; ) ss.
COUNTY OF Kauna, )

i, \@%QA J &@Wﬂ,amj , being first sworn upon oath, deposes and says:

1. My name is, \7; g@pﬁ J- §WMQM£ and | make this affidavit

based on my personal knowledge.

2. | am the owner of the property identified as TMK: ¢ ‘/)5 ~&-0/2~ 0/5- 0000
_ with a mailing address of ~¢. Box //??; A/@.ma/e{, HL 96779

3. I have operated a transient vacation rental(s} on the property since

//{”/Q 0¢/  under the business name of k’qul:?@w\} fha/

4. My State of Hawaii General Excise Tax license number is 2 4?060«(/‘3@3,2 -0/

and | have paid General Excise and Transient Accommodation Taxes in

accordance with State Law during the period(s) the Transient Vacation Rental was in

operation.

5. Building permit number(s)_¥8 &

were approved on 3/{” 5/)/?7.2 for all structures on the property and

there were no expansions, alterations, improvements, or uses contrary to State and
County land use and planning laws.

6. There )ﬁ_ﬁwere __were not any legal expansions or improvements
made on the property after March 71 2008. Improvements and expansions took place

under the following permits_/0-/eo/ dated Z-26-70




County of Kaua'i NCU #TVAC iio)

Planning Department Operation Name Kounbow’s End
7. My property is isnot_%__ located on State Land Use District

(“SLUD") Agricultural and | am applying for a special permit pursuant Hawai‘i Revised
Statutes 205-6. If the property is on SLUD Agricultural lands initial the applicable item:
a. I had, prior to March 7, 2008, a registered agricultural
dedication pursuant fo the guidelines set forth in the County of Kaua'i’'s Department of
Finance Real Property Tax Division Agricultural Dedication Program Rules.
b. _____Ihad, prior to March 7, 2008, a bona fide agricultural

operation shown by State General Excise Tax Forms and/or Federal Tax income Form

1040 Schedule F filings.

C. | did not qualify for a County of Kaua'i agricultural
dedication due to my properiy’s size, shape, topography, location, surroundings, or

other circumstances.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.
| Joseph, Tebernapd Wf
Name: /. //

WITNESS my hand and official seal.
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TVR REGISTRATION AND NCU FORM

COUNTY OF RAUAT
FINANCE DEPARTMENT For Goverhment Use Onl
REAL PROPERTY DIVISION 808-241-6222 HSTIE
PEANNING DEPARTMENT 808-241-5677

Registration # "

G J - I Date Received : ‘ g
APPLICANT JDSﬁPl’\ + Paﬂl'ra Cie Lernan Date Approved By
noprEsS, A 08 Walnet Ceeek  Dr Plans By
Lécw}va C,t'f‘j’. Tx 777% Fee $ Date
PHONE NO. ROTH: *Lessee must have an unexpired
" and recorded iease of five (8) years
APPLICANT IS: jcueis oue oY more from date of filing this
E Owner of Property applwa
Lessee of Property - Number of Years ‘7
Leased From Lo Sign:
Authorized Agent - Attach Letter of Print: D& ram -7:;* f’[! :f
Authorization.

Proprietor of TVR operation
FProperty Info

Tax Map Key §.-3-011-0I15 Lot. No, ﬂivﬁ"[ # of Buildings on CPR or Lot ]

Zoning - SLUD E,Lj General Plan County Kquqi

Establishment Info

Bstablishment name and Address Qq:n!og._l_l‘s Empl + ol A e WY !{ulﬁfﬂ iw;{
Hanalei _HI 974

1 -
Description of Operation (no, of rocomg, no. of units etc.) i A '[
Lesidence. &3 bodrooms. 1Y% | Sing 7

e +hs

G.E. License # WOO0LOHUE L -0t  TAT License # W OOLOHYRL-0] .
24 Hour Contact Info Deran F Lud
Date TVR Use Starte. S
__‘\__/___Copy of For the Scocv; wuw veweves we wou and Your Neighbors
Attachments provided (8.8.License, TAT License, Units in TVR Use etc.)
As built Ma"l’ flear, elevation and seetion Arawisas.
6. E. License . TAT. Licease, 2004 (han Lo T
Licence _nvmbers. First Yu 2008 Form TA-| -+ Form 6-4S
Letter of Avthecization

COUHEY OF KAUAI PLANNING DEPARTMENT
Inspegtions

To be initialed by Planning Dept, Staff
The subject property has no violations
The subject property was inspected on

The property has the following violations

To be initialed by Planmning Dept. Statf
The subject property does not gualify for single family vacation rental uses.

1 ' 5/7/08

S\




County of Kaua'i NCU # TVNC 1101
Planning Department Operation Name_Rainbows End

TRANSIENT VACATION RENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF

Joseph J Gernand and Patricia A Gernand

STATE OF_Texas )
) 88.
COUNTY OF Galveston) [
A
I, Joseph J Gernand and Patricia A Gernand, being first sworn upon oath, "¢

deposes and says: MG

A RTE
"

1. My name is, Joseph J Gernand and Patricia A Gernand and | make this '

affidavit based on my personal knowiedge.
2. | am the owner of the property identified as TMK: (4) 5-8-012-015-0000
with a mailing address of 2108 Walnut Creek Dr. League City Tx. 77573
3. I have operated a transient vacation rental(s) on the property since January 1st
2001 under the business name of Bainbows End.
4. My State of Hawaii General Excise Tax license number is W-00604482 -01
and | have paid General Excise and Transient Accommodation Taxes in accordance

with State Law during the period(s) the Transient Vacation Rental was in operation.
5. Buiiding permit number(s). Permit number 4802. Issued March 16 1972,
This house was purchased “as is” in 2000. No building permits have been issues sinc

then. _The House has not been modified since it was initially built. A previous owner

modified a garage storage area to accommodate an “Ohana unit”. It is not known by us

if these modifications were “permitted” by the county. This "Ohana unit is presently

unused and is being reverted to storage in accordance with the regulations of the TVR.

6. There__ were_X _were not any legal or expansions or improvements made on
the property after March 71 2008. Improvements and expansions took place under the
following permits

(1)



County of Kaua'i NCU # TVNC 1101
Planning Department Cperation Name,Rainbows End

TRANSIENT V. N RENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF
Joseph J Gernand and Patricia A Gernand

STATE OF ___Jexas )
) 8s.
COUNTY OF Galveston)
I, Joseph J Gernand and Patricia A Gernand, being first sworn upon oath,
deposes and says:

t-My-name-is; doseph J Gernand-and Faticia A Gernand -and I make this

affidavit based on my personal knowledge.

2. 1 am the owner of the property identifiar as TMK: (4) 5-8-012-015-0000
with a mailing address of 2108 Walnut Cizek D, Leadue City Tx, 77573

3. I have operated a transient vacation rent2Hs) on the property since January 1st
2001 _under the husiness name of Rainbows End.

4. My State of Hawall General Excise Tax lizense number is W-00604482 -01
and | have paid General Excise and Transient Accommodation Taxes in éccordance
with State Law during the period(s) the Transient Vacation Rental was in operation.

5. Building permit number(s). Psrm# ruimbar 4802, Issued March 16 1972,

This house was purchased “as is” jn 2000, Mo building permite have been issues since

thep. The House has not been modified since ;i was initfally built, A previous owner
WMMM&M’M i by us
if these modificati e » by the county. ]jm s “Chapa unit is Q;gsgnt[y

un and is being 1 ed to stor. 0 ce I s of th

6. There__ were_X_ were not any iegai r expansions or improvements made on
the property after March 7 2008. Improvem=nis and expansions took place under the
following permits

o
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